146
Updated: August 1, 2023
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
TR
IM
4560 Series
Deadlatch

Deadlatch
Handles
How to Order & Compatible Products
4560, 4565 Deadlatch Handles:  Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL HANDLE TYPE HANDING DOOR THICKNESS FINISH
456 0 -5 01 -130
0  Lever 0  Using MS+1890 For 4300, 4500, 4900 Series Deadlatches 119  To match 335 Black Anodized
5  Turn 5  LH or LHR 01  1-3/4" to 2" 121  �To match 313 Dark Bronze Anodized
6  RH or RHR 02  2-1/4" to 2-1/2" 130  To match 628 Clear Anodized
03  2-3/4" to 3"
04  3-1/4"
For MS+1890
11  1-3/4"
12  1-3/4" to 2-1/4"
13  2-5/16" to 2-3/4"
4568, 4569 Deadlatch Handles:  Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL LEVER TYPE HANDING DOOR THICKNESS FINISH
456 8 -5 01 -130
8  Straight 0  Using MS+1890 For 4300, 4500, 4900 Series Deadlatches 119  To match 335 Black Anodized
9  Return End 5  LH or LHR 01  1-3/4" to 2" 121  �To match 313 Dark Bronze Anodized
6  RH or RHR 02  2-1/4" to 2-1/2" 130  To match 628 Clear Anodized
03  2-3/4" to 3"
04  3-1/4"
For MS+1890
11  1-3/4" to 1-15/16"
12  1-3/4" to 2-1/4"
13  2-5/16" to 2-3/4"
14  3"
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
DEADLOCKS DEADLATCHES
MS+1890 Deadlock/Latch
2190 Series Interconnected Deadbolt/Deadlatch (4568, 4569 only)
4300 Electrified Deadlatches, 4510, 4530, 4900, 4920AN Series Deadlatches.
RELATED PRODUCTS
When purchasing this product, please consider  the following related products, available separately:
ACCESSORIES
91-0912 Adapter Plate